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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Jorge Aguilar Town of Oro Valley
Network Operations 

Manager
Jaguilar@orovalleyaz.gov 5202474997

Michael Amick
Pima Community 

College
VP of Distance Ed mamick1@pima.edu 520-209-2309

Bryan Carter
center for digital 

humanities
director bryancarter@arizona.edu 5206210110

Corey Christians Yavapai County Library Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 9288305996

Peter Costa Baltu Technologies CEO peter@baltutech.com 4807519650 4807519650

Daniel Coxworth Cochise County Director dcoxworth@gmail.com 5205598700

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center

Business Community 

Liaison 
Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6657

Carrie Foote ATP
Associate Director, 

Administration
carriefoote@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5206262493

Drew Garner Benton
Director of Policy 

Engagement
dgarner@benton.org 3148037187

Teresa Gault CCHHS Special Projects tgault@coconino.az.gov 4064659010

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536
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Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Melissa Hall University of Arizona Program Manager mrhall@arizona.edu 5204034288

Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025406592

Eileen Harris Human-I-T Manager eileen.harris@human-i-t.org 51055520124

Michael Holcomb
Arizona Telemedicine 

Program
Interim Director mholcomb@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5206264496

Kevin Huffman Town of Oro VAlley Network Administrator khuffman@orovalleyaz.gov 5202294932

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 9286064246

Alan Kost University of Arizona Professor akost@arizona.edu 5203907247

Brenna Leasor CS Tech Policy Counsel bleasor@commonsense.org 3049066872

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Louie Lujan
Summit Government 

Affairs
CEO

louielujan@summitgovernmentaffairs.com
8284463561

Tyrique Mabine Dunbar Site Pavilion tmabine@arizona.edu 2526429001

Chris Mazzarella City of Tucson CIO cio@tucsonaz.gov 520-400-2256
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Kelly Mukherjee ASU
Director, Broadband & 

Digital Inclusion Programs
kelly.mukherjee@asu.edu 480-965-8716

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 6025402592

Katrina Parker Triad Wireless Program Director katrina@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Yvette Romero
OFFICE OF DIGITIAL 

INCLUSION 
ADMIN. SPECIALIST II yvette.romero@pima.gov 5207247695

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Broadband Coordinator tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 8066620880

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion 
michelle.simon@pima.gov 5207247694 5208333641

Dario Solis ASU
Business Development 

Director
dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022

Judy Sulltrop
Office of Senator Mark 

Kelly
Outreach Judy_sulltrop@kelly.senate.gov 9286062816 9286062816

Jennifer Toothaker
Tucson City Manager's 

Office
Project Manager jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 5203907094 5203907094

Rickey White
Blyth & White 

Consultancy
Sr. Managing Partner RJW@BlythWhite.com 9292514759 2047479864

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


